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TISCHBESTUHLUNG

EMMERSWEILERSTR. 7
66352 GROSSROSSELN

ROSSELTALHALLE
GROSSROSSELN

SITZPLÄTZE TISCHE

9

30

39

54

171

225

STEHPLÄTZE

KLEINER SAAL

GROSSER SAAL

GESAMT

SUMME DER STEH- UND SITZPLÄTZE:   243
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